Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

[2] AN0907 - IP Data/PoE COAX Adaptor reference design – EqcoLogic NV
[3] Patents & Patents Pending:  EP2237419A1, US8164358B2, EP2237435B1 US8488685B2
6.3 Ordering Information
Order Code Application Production Package Type Operating Range
EQCO875SC.1 75 ohm Coax  End Of Life 16 Pin, 4mm QFN -10
oC…+70o
C
EQCO850SC.1 50 ohm Coax  End Of Life 16 Pin, 4mm QFN -10
o
C…+70
o
C
EQCO875SC.3 75 ohm Coax  In Qualification 16 Pin, 4mm QFN -10
oC…+70o
C
EQCO850SC.3 50 ohm Coax  In Qualification 16 Pin, 4mm QFN -10
o
C…+70
o
C
EQCO850SC.1 and EQCO850.3 consist of the same silicon and the same package.
EQCO875SC.1 and EQCO875.3 consist of the same silicon and the same package.
6.4 Disclaimer:
EQCOLOCIC MAKES NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH REGARD TO THIS
MATERIAL, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.  Eqcologic reserves the right to make changes without